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COMPETITOR

10th IRAF World Championships in Athletics

From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

NAT

MEN
MIEHET

TART LIST

OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLETIC ATHLET!

YEAR

Personal Best

-

ﬂﬁﬂ_@

HELSINRI

=

2005 Best

2 833 Aleksey SYSOYEV RUS 85 49.60 49.60
3 491 Claston BERNARD JAM 79 48.22 49.94
4 300 Jaakko OJANIEMI FIN 80 48.63 49.74
5 823 Aleksandr POGORELOV RUS 80 50.16 50.16
6 188 Tomas DVORAK CZE 72 47.56 50.24
7 692 Benjamin JENSEN NOR 75 48.27 49.40
B o oot 205, 2047
2 39 Roland SCHWARZL AUT 80 49.76 50.28
3 256 Mikk PAHAPILL EST 83 50.62 50.62
4 549 Dmitriy KARPOV KAZ 81 46.81
5 807 Aleksey DROZDOV RUS 83 50.67 50.67
6 232 Oscar GONZALEZ ESP 76 48.35
7 327 Laurent HERNU FRA 76 48.62 51.18
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START BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEAR Personal Best 2005 Best
2 401 André NIKLAUS GER 81 48.55 49.37
3 439 Attila ZSIVOCZKY HUN 77 47.93 48.98
4 669 Eugene MARTINEAU NED 80 48.58 49.25
5 1008 Phil MCMULLEN USA 75 48.88 48.91
6 186 Roman SEBRLE CZE 74 47.76 49.17
7 67 Frédéric XHONNEUX BEL 83 48.92 48.92
8 1049 Vitaliy SMIRNOV uzB 78 48.82 49.09
| 9 August 2005 21:01
START BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEAR Personal Best 2005 Best
2 258 Kristjan RAHNU EST 79 48.60 48.60
3 1032 Paul TEREK USA 79 48.70 48.70
4 925 Hamdi DHOUIBI TUN 82 47.26 47.26
5 310 Romain BARRAS FRA 80 48.80 48.84
6 150 Haifeng Ql CHN 83 48.72 48.72
7 975 Bryan CLAY USA 80 47.85 48.52
8 510 Maurice SMITH JAM 80 48.54 48.54
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400 Metres - MEN 2 | 2.

START LIST
MARK COMPETITOR NAT AGE Record Date Record Venue
WR 43.18 Michael JOHNSON USA 31 26 Aug 1999 Sevilla
CR 43.18 Michael JOHNSON USA 31 26 Aug 1999 Sevilla
WL 44.20 Jeremy WARINER USA 21 25 Jun 2005 Carson, CA

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

MARK COMPETITOR

43.18
43.29
43.50
43.81
43.86
43.87
43.97
44.00
44.09
44.09

Michael JOHNSON
Harry REYNOLDS
Quincy WATTS
Danny EVERETT
Lee EVANS

Steve LEWIS
Larry JAMES
Jeremy WARINER
Alvin HARRISON
Jerome YOUNG

COUNTRY
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

DATE

26 Aug 99
17 Aug 88
5 Aug 92
26 Jun 92
18 Oct 68
28 Sep 88
18 Oct 68
23 Aug 04
19 Jun 96
21 Jun 98

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005

MARK COMPETITOR COUNTRY
44.20 Jeremy WARINER USA
44.27 Darold WILLIAMSON USA
44.60 Alleyne FRANCIQUE GRN
44.66 LaShawn MERRITT USA
44.69 Tyler CHRISTOPHER CAN
44,70 Andrew ROCK USA
44.75 Jamel ASHLEY USA
44.75 Timothy BENJAMIN GBR
44.77 Lansford SPENCE JAM
44.81 Gary KIKAYA COD
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10 Jun
11 Jun
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1 Jul
25 Jun
11 Jun
22 Jul
26 Jun
29 Jul
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